Beat: Lifestyle

OUR/VODKA Opens OUR/NEW YORK-The FIRST DISTILLERY IN MANHATTAN Since PROHIBITION

Which Will Open in Fall 2018

PARIS - NEW YORK, 24.05.2018, 10:56 Time

USPA NEWS - OUR/NEW YORK is a New, Small Batch, High-Quality Vodka from the First Legal Distillery to open in Manhattan since Prohibition. Our/New York is a Subsidiary of OUR/VODKA, a Global Family of Local Vodkas made in Micro-Distilleries in Cities around the World, which was started in 2010 by a Group of Swedish Entrepreneurs and later funded by Pernod Ricard.

OUR/NEW YORK is a New, Small Batch, High-Quality Vodka from the First Legal Distillery to open in Manhattan since Prohibition. Our/New York is a Subsidiary of OUR/VODKA, a Global Family of Local Vodkas made in Micro-Distilleries in Cities around the World, which was started in 2010 by a Group of Swedish Entrepreneurs and later funded by Pernod Ricard.

Our/Vodka invests in and builds Micro-Distilleries in select Cities while Local Partners run the Business of producing and selling the Vodka. The Local Entrepreneurs become a Part of the Our/Vodka Family, investing their Own Time and Effort in Return for Gaining Access to Our/Vodka's Expertise, Long-Term Capital Investment and Share of Profits. Our/New York will be operated by Local Skate Wear Entrepreneur and Artist Dave Ortiz, Founder of DQM (Dave's Quality Meat).

Located at 151 West 26th Street in the Heart of Manhattan between Sixth and Seventh Avenues, the Our/New York Micro-Distillery will feature a Public Tasting Room, Bar, Retail Shop, Gallery and Event Space. Visitors are welcome to stop by the Distillery Daily for Drinks, Tours and Tastings starting Friday, May 25th 2018.

Our/Vodka has built Micro-Distilleries in Berlin, Detroit, London, Amsterdam, Los Angeles and New York, with each City giving Our/Vodka its Local Name and Character. The Vodka is partly distilled, blended in Small Batches, and Hand-Bottled Onsite at the Micro-Distillery following the same Global Recipe, but with Ingredients sourced as Locally as possible without compromising on Quality to give each City its Own Unique Flavor Profile. Our/New York is a Corn-Based Super-Premium Vodka that is blended using New York City Tap Water for a Vodka that is Smooth, Fresh and Pure with a Slight Grain and Fruity Note.

Our/Vodka is the bBrainchild of Founder and CEO Ã...sa Caap and was developed in Secret with her Co-Founders for two years before receiving Funding from Pernod Ricard. Ã...sa Says: "Our/New York is an Important and Exciting Chapter in the Our/Vodka story and Dave, a Born and Raised New Yorker, is the Perfect Partner to write that Chapter."

Growing up in East New York in the 70s and 80s, Dave Ortiz was swept up in the Graffiti and Skate Culture Zeitgeist before developing Parallel Careers in the Skate Wear Industry while simultaneously pursuing Fine Art. He says of the Venture: "When Our/Vodka approached me about Our/New York, it sounded Too Good to be True at First, but Our/Vodka isn't based on Superficial Brand Ideas; it's based on Real People combined with Real Expertise and I was immediately attracted by the Opportunity to grow a Brand that New Yorkers can really identify with."

Sold in 375ml-sized bottles, Our/New York will be available at the Distillery, Regional Bars, Restaurants and Liquor Stores.

Source : Our/New York

Ruby BIRD http://www.portfolio.uspa24.com/ Yasmina BEDDOU http://www.yasmina-beddou.uspa24.com/

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-13435/ourvodka-opens-ournew-york-the-first-distillery-in-manhattan-since-prohibition.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com